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Specifications:
Model

Operating system

Frame rate

Maximum connection number

Maximum connection distance

Transmission delay

Input and output interface

Operating frequency

Operating temperature

Storage temperature

Operating humidity

Input power

Power consumption

Net weight

Gross weight

Fixture size (L×W×D)

Package size (L×D×H)

TV-820W

Windows7/8/8.1/10; mac OS 10.12 and above

Windows7:1920x1080@20fps/1366x768@20fps;

Windows8(8.1)/OSX:1920x1080@30fps/1366x768@30fps; Windows10:1920x1080@30fps/1366x768@30fps

1 receiving terminal can be connected to 8 transmitting terminals at the same time.

12m

65ms

1 x USB 2.0

2.4GHz/5GHz

0℃~+40℃

-20℃~+60℃

10%~90%RH

DC-5V

0.85W

0.1kg

0.25kg

178.7×77×21.3mm

210×111×44mm
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