



Specifications:

•	
Model	TV-820W
Operating system	Windows7/8/8.1/10; mac OS 10.12 and above
Frame rate	Windows7:1920x1080@20fps/1366x768@20fps;
	Windows8(8.1)/OSX:1920x1080@30fps/1366x768@30fps; Windows10:1920x1080@30fps/1366x768@30fps
Maximum connection number	1 receiving terminal can be connected to 8 transmitting terminals at the same time.
Maximum connection distance	12m
Transmission delay	65ms
Input and output interface	1 x USB 2.0
Operating frequency	2.4GHz/5GHz
Operating temperature	0°C~+40°C
Storage temperature	-20°C~+60°C
Operating humidity	10%~90%RH
Input power	DC-5V
Power consumption	0.85W
Net weight	0.1kg
Gross weight	0.25kg
Fixture size (L×W×D)	178.7×77×21.3mm
Package size (L×D×H)	210×111×44mm